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PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 33 Duncan Berriman V Kingston KC K1M 114.00 0 114.00 111.90 2 113.90 113.90 250

2 18 Dave Radmore V Independent K1M 136.20 0 136.20 131.30 2 133.30 133.30 183

3 64 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC K1W 150.00 2 152.00 145.00 2 147.00 147.00 179

4 72 Penny Swaine V Swaledale Outdoor Club K1W 160.80 6 166.80 157.20 2 159.20 159.20 107

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 86 Solomon Maragh J16
Green Star CC

Scouts
2K1M-86 115.00 0 115.00 114.50 4 118.50 115.00

2 139 Finley Croome J14
Stafford & Stone CC

Hydraulicsonline.com
2K1M-139 114.20 4 118.20 112.90 54 166.90 118.20

3 92 Jack Lane U23 Sheffield CC NRK1M 134.70 6 140.70 DNS 140.70

4 91 Matt Lane M Sheffield CC NRK1M 160.80 0 160.80 DNS 160.80

5 90 Bob Lawler M Halifax CC NRC1m 213.20 8 221.20 215.50 2 217.50 217.50

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 26 Samuel Davis J14 Manchester CC 126.40 0 126.40 121.10 0 121.10 121.10 250

2 80 Talu Aysan J12 Lee Valley PC 121.20 2 123.20 118.20 6 124.20 123.20 240

3 8 Louis Whittaker J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 128.20 0 128.20 125.20 0 125.20 125.20 231

4 29 Jacob Mockler J10 Green Star CC 124.30 2 126.30 123.40 4 127.40 126.30 221

5 21 Callum Hallgarth J12 Herts Canoe Club 125.90 2 127.90 128.50 4 132.50 127.90 212

6 61 Jay Holmes J18 Sheffield CC 127.70 6 133.70 128.20 0 128.20 128.20 202

7 39 James Allison J16 Green Star CC 129.60 8 137.60 121.30 8 129.30 129.30 192

8 213 Harry McKenna J14 Stafford & Stone CC 133.00 0 133.00 135.80 4 139.80 133.00 183

9 171 Austin Gould J12 Manvers WBC 130.20 6 136.20 129.00 6 135.00 135.00 173

10 83 Luke Wilkinson J14 Green Star CC 147.50 12 159.50 127.00 8 135.00 135.00 163

11 23 Andrew Currell M West Yorkshire CC 138.70 2 140.70 134.10 2 136.10 136.10 154

12 211 Zayn Higgins J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 129.80 8 137.80 128.20 8 136.20 136.20 144

13 127 Hayden Ridley J12 Lee Valley PC 136.10 6 142.10 134.30 6 140.30 140.30 135

14 210 Scout Higgins J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 136.10 6 142.10 128.20 52 180.20 142.10 125

15 47 Noah Rivett J18 Sheffield CC 142.60 0 142.60 143.10 2 145.10 142.60 115

16 41 Daniel Robinson S Reading CC 140.00 4 144.00 148.60 4 152.60 144.00 106

17 99 Ethan Proctor J10 Green Star CC 148.90 0 148.90 149.20 2 151.20 148.90 96

18 67 Albert Lawler J14 Halifax CC 147.50 4 151.50 153.90 6 159.90 151.50 87

19 94 Russell Haigh M West Yorkshire CC 154.60 8 162.60 146.20 8 154.20 154.20 77

20 126 Ty Holmes J12 Sheffield CC 148.10 50 198.10 153.00 2 155.00 155.00 67

21 154 Louis Audain J16 Green Star CC 157.40 8 165.40 151.50 4 155.50 155.50 58

22 49 Dean Maragh M
Green Star CC

Scouts
159.90 2 161.90 149.20 8 157.20 157.20 48

23 73 William Goodhead J12 Green Star CC 170.80 12 182.80 155.30 8 163.30 163.30 38

24 172 Fraser Haigh J12 Green Star CC 163.50 4 167.50 159.90 10 169.90 167.50 29

25 241 Abel Blythe J12 Manchester CC 161.30 8 169.30 159.80 58 217.80 169.30 19

26 247 Daniel Hallgarth J8 Herts Canoe Club 193.00 4 197.00 188.40 4 192.40 192.40 10

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 8 Chloe Holmes J10
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
133.80 6 139.80 131.10 2 133.10 133.10 250

2 9 Jody Barker S
Reading CC

Reading University
138.30 8 146.30 134.50 2 136.50 136.50 214

3 72 Jessica Croome J12 Stafford & Stone CC 137.50 0 137.50 138.70 0 138.70 137.50 179

4 49 Hannah Cable J18 Halifax CC 154.80 12 166.80 149.60 4 153.60 153.60 143

5 14 Olivia Currell J18 West Yorkshire CC 146.40 12 158.40 150.90 6 156.90 156.90 107

6 39 Emma Radford S Winchester & District CC 158.30 12 170.30 150.30 12 162.30 162.30 71

7 22 Jo Sharp M
Manchester CC

Green Star CC
160.70 6 166.70 161.40 6 167.40 166.70 36

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Jay Holmes J18 Sheffield CC 140.70 8 148.70 137.00 8 145.00 145.00 183
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2 42 Talu Aysan J12 Lee Valley PC 147.80 0 147.80 148.40 0 148.40 147.80 144

3 48 Hayden Ridley J12 Lee Valley PC 161.00 4 165.00 172.00 8 180.00 165.00 87

4 44 Harry McKenna J14 Stafford & Stone CC 159.60 54 213.60 165.30 0 165.30 165.30 87

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2 Richard Sheperdson M Sheffield CC 163.70 2 165.70 150.40 8 158.40 158.40 P

2 11 Joe Toone S Sheffield CC 150.40 8 158.40 DNS 158.40 P

3 36 Matt Hogan S Sheffield CC 164.50 18 182.50 DNS 182.50 --

4 9 Dylan Condie J14 Sheffield CC 185.90 62 247.90 183.80 12 195.80 195.80 --

5 10 Alex Mullen M Sheffield CC 215.80 110 325.80 186.90 12 198.90 198.90 --

6 7 Peter Warren J10 Manvers WBC 199.50 10 209.50 DNF 209.50 --

7 12 Max Lawernce J10 Green Star CC 212.50 10 222.50 DNS 222.50 --

8 4 Tristan Ramsey J12 Green Star CC 173.40 162 335.40 184.70 64 248.70 248.70 --

9 1 Hadley Ridley J10 Independent 256.70 220 476.70 239.50 170 409.50 409.50 --

10 8 Thomas Warren J10 Manvers WBC 411.90 164 575.90 DNF 575.90 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 23 Catherine Atkin J14 Sheffield CC 167.10 56 223.10 172.10 8 180.10 180.10 P

2 21 Sheila Worth M Winchester & District CC 202.50 12 214.50 200.30 12 212.30 212.30 --

3 22 Olivia Berriman J8 Kingston KC 206.60 12 218.60 233.80 10 243.80 218.60 --

4 25 Sophie Lawernce J10 Green Star CC 259.90 10 269.90 DNS 269.90 --

OPEN C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 51
Louis

Jacob
J12 Green Star CC 175.10 12 187.10 162.80 16 178.80 178.80

2 73
Sheila Worth

Emma Radford
M Winchester and District CC 278.60 60 338.60 212.00 8 220.00 220.00

3 50
Austin Gould

Peter Warren
J12 Manvers WBC DNF 215.80 16 231.80 231.80

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 41 Jacob Mockler J10 Green Star CC 155.70 0 155.70 146.90 6 152.90 152.90 P
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